100 Hass Street 800 342-8086 100 Hass Street 800 342-8086 100 Hass Street 900 5554 550 het works Minter Hast Street 800 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500	49
---	----

	ACCOU	טא דא.	:	072100000032			
	REF	ERENCE	:	731593	4119A		
	AUTHORI	ZATION	:				
	COST	LIMIT	:				
ORDER DATE	: November	9, 1999	õ				
ORDER TIME	: 2:39 PM						
ORDER NO.	: 731593					12.4	• 10 ± 1
CUSTOMER N	0: 4119	٨			\$ 0 × •		
CUSTONER:	Mø. Ann John Long Aldridge Suite 5300 303 Peachtree Atlanta, GA	e & Norm e Street					

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: USC ACQUISITION CORPORATION

XX	PROFIT
	NON-PROFIT
manager of the second s	

CORPORATE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

114

05 YNY 13 EX 9:50

XX QUALIFICATION

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY XX CEPTIFICATE OF COPY

XX CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Andrea C. Mabry

A GAR CONTRACTOR 2 OF SCHOOL S

 $\mathbf{k}_{i}^{\prime}$ 

١

£

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

## IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

Del	aware y under the law of which it is incorporated)	3. (FEI number, if applie	
state of comp.	y under the law of which it is incorporated)	(FEI sumber, if applie	:•.:) 
	8/95	5. Perpecuel (Duration: Year corp will cease to exis	
•		(Duration: Year corp will cease to exis	or "perpetual")
	imated to be 11/14/95		
(mare mp)	transacted business in Florida (SEE SECTION	5007 1301,007.1302, AND 817 155, F % )	
491	6 North Royal Atlanta Drive		
Atl	anta, Georgia 30085		
	(Current mailin	g address)	
	(Curren: mailin	g address)	
<u>Sal</u>	es and distribution of comput	er, electronics and rolated	equipment
ruipuseis) or i	(Current mailin es and distribution of comput corporation authorized in home state or countr	er, electronics and rolated	lequipment
Purpose(s) or ( 'lenda)	es and distribution of comput corporation authorized in home state or countr	er, electronics and related y to be carried out in the state of	
Name and	es and distribution of comput	er, electronics and related y to be carried out in the state of	
Name and acceptable)	es and distribution of comput corporation authorized in home state or countr street address of Florida registered	er, electronics and related y to be carried out in the state of agent: (P.O. Box or Mail Drop B	
Name and acceptable)	es and distribution of comput corporation authorized in home state or countr	er, electronics and related y to be carried out in the state of agent: (P.O. Box or Mail Drop B	0× <u>NOT</u>
Name and acceptable) Name:	es and distribution of comput corporation authorized in home state or countr street address of Florida registered The Prentice-Hall Corporation	er, electronics and related y to be carried out in the state of agent: (P.O. Box or Mail Drop B	
Name and acceptable) Name:	es and distribution of comput corporation authorized in home state or countr street address of Florida registered	er, electronics and related y to be carried out in the state of agent: (P.O. Box or Mail Drop B	0× <u>NOT</u>
Name and acceptable) Name:	es and distribution of comput corporation authorized in home state or countr street address of Florida registered The Prentice-Hall Corporation 1201 Hays Street, Suite 105	er, electronics and related y to be carried out in the state of agent: (P.O. Box or Mail Drop B	0× <u>NOT</u>

corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent. The Prentice-Hall Corporation System, Inc.

Registered agent's signature) ALI 1/ 1.1 June By: Charles & Coole

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction inder the law of which it is incorporated.

	and addresses of officers and/or directors (Street address ONLY- P O B acceptable)	
	CTORS (Street address only- P. O. Box NOT acceptable)	
	Gerald Diamond	
Address _		
	nan	
Address _		
Director.	Gerald Diamond	
Address	4916 North Royal Atlanta Drive	
-	Atlanta, Georgia 30085	
Director	Ray D. Risner	
Address:	4916 North Royal Atlanta Drive	
	Atlanta, Georgia 30085	
B. OFFIC	ERS (Street address only- P. O. Box NOT acceptable)	
President: _	Ray D. Risner	
Address:	4916 North Royal Atlanta Drive	
		<u>د</u>
-	Atlanta, Georgia 30085	
-	Atlanta, Georgia 30085	
- Vice Presid		
- Vice Presid	ent:	
- Vice Presid Address: Secretary:	ent:	
- Vice Presid Address: Secretary:	ent:	
- Vice Presid Address: Secretary:	ent 	
- Vice Presid Address: Secretary: Address:	ent 	
- Vice Presid Address: Secretary: Address:	ent Larry G. Avers 4916 North Royal Atlanta Drive Atlanta, Georgia 30085 Larry G. Ayers 4916 North Royal Atlanta Drive	
_ Vice Presid Address: Secretary: Address: Treasurer: Address NOTE: If	ent 	

\_

•

1

State of Delaware Office of the Secretary of State

·······

I, EDWARD J. ERFEL, "FIRETIRY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HERERY CERTIFY PUSC ACQUISITION CORPORATION" IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE NINTH DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 1995.

AND T DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE NOT BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

UN 9: 50

PAGE

1



Edwi Hren

I dward J. I reel. Secretary of State

AUTHENDEATION 7706001 DATE 11-09-95

2559809 8700

950260123

	PLEASE BEAL				
	PPLICATION FOR NSTATEMENT	FLORI	TRUCTIONS BEFORE DA DEPARTMENT OF STAT Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS	E	FILED
	CUMENT # F9500	000055	i49	1	96 SEP 30 PH 5: 59
	ACQUISITION CORPOR	ATION			SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
Principal I	Place of Businoss	Mailing Add	1055	-	
4416 NORTH ROYAL ATLANTA DRIVE 4016 NORTH ATLANTA GA 3005 ATLANTA G		TH ROYAL ATLANTA DRIVE			
lf abovo	addresses are incorrect in any way, line t	hrough incorrect i	Diotmation and onter correction below		
2. Now Pi	rincipal Office Address, If Applicable	3. New Mai	ing Office Address, If Applicable	4. Dato Incorr To Do Busi	xoratod or Qualillod noss in Florida
Suite, Apt.		Suite, Apt. #	, etc.	5. FEI Numbo	
City & Stat		City & Stato			ADT AD FOT Not Applicable
2ip	Country	Zip	Country		E OF STATUS DESIRED
	and Street Addresses of Each Officer an Name of Officers	d/or Director (Flo	orida nonprofit corporations must list at le	ast 3 directors)	
Title(s)	and/or Directors		Street Addross of Eac Officer and/or Directo 3 (Do NOT Use Pr.st Office Box	r Nombers)	4 City / State / Zip
CD	DIAMOND, GERALD		4916 NORTH ROYAL ATLANTA	DRIVE	ATLANTA GA 30005
DP RISNER, RAY D			4916 NORTH ROYAL ATLANTA (	AME	ATLANTA GA 30085
ST	AYERS, LARRY G	<u> </u>	4916 NORTH ROYAL ATLANTA (	AME	ATLATTA GA 30085
		<u> </u>			1, 01,4019
			REIN	STATE	
	8. Name and Address of Current	Registered Age	nt Name	9. Name and A	ddress of New Royletered Agent
1201 H	RENTICE-HALL CORPORATION SYS Hays street	STEM, INC.	Street Address (P	.O. Box Number I	s Not Ac applant 375.00 *****375.00
SUITE 105 TALLAMASSEE FL 32301 City State Zip Code					
) I, being gnaturs cf sgistered /	appointed the registered agent of the abo	nler	ation, am familiar with and accept the ot Kell A Hox ley	igations of Section	In 607.0505, F.S. Date 9/27/96
1. Do De	es this corporation pay a pt. of Revenue under S.	inv intanci	ble tax to the		(See other side for information on intangible tax.)
I certify t this reins owed by	that I am an officer or director or the receipstatement application. The reason for disco	ver or trustee emp lution has been o	powered to execute this application as pr liminated, the corporate name satisfies t	ne requiroments c	far 607 or 617, F.S. I further certify that when filing if section 607.0401 or 617.0401, F.S., that all foes or section 119.07(3)(i), F.S. The information indicated
GNAT	- Hon	مرالا	INING OFFICER OR DIRECTOR	- 9/2	16/97 Devisione Proces
	/	<u>/</u>	<u> </u>	1. 	